

\$

ITEM NO.63

COURT NO.10

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27252/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2011 in WPC No.8453/2011 of The  
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

COMMR.OF POLICE & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANKIT KALAWANT

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 18/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. Prabhat Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Tag with civil appeal arising out of S.L.P.(C) No. 28608 of  
2011.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(Indu Bala Kapur)

Court Master

Court Master

