

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34248/2012

COMMISSIONR OF POLICE AND ANR. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
SHRI DEEWAN Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 34250 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 34251-34252 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 8316 of 2013
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 9750 of 2013
(With office report)

Date: 06/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.
Mr. Rohitash Singh Nagar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Laxmi Arvind,Adv.
Mrs.Poonam Prasad,Adv.
Mr Pradeep Kumar Mathur,Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete in all the matters.
All the respondents are granted last opportunity for filing
counter affidavit.
List these matters on 8.5.2014.

|
|mg

|
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|