

ø1

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.13

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).23192/2012
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/04/2012
in WP No. 2234/2012 passed by the High Court of Delhi at New Delhi)
SUNIL KUMAR RAI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 37054/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 37960-37961/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18594/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34931/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20252/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 9835-9836/2015

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 36818/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 24555/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 21996/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18593/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8364/2013

(With Office Report)

2

SLP(C) No. 32752/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 33404/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 2348/2014

(With Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 4413/2015

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22528/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 31563/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34443/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 26853/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 33418/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 20130/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 7967/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 36484/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 27252/2012

(With Office Report)

Date : 12/08/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG

Mr. Ajit Kr. Sinha, Sr. Adv.

